
 MENU

BOYS GOLF

2023 MID-SOUTHERN CONFERENCE BOYS GOLF
CHAMPIONSHIP

Determined during MSC Golf Tournament on May 13, 2023, 8:30AM, at Wooded View

Golf Course hosted by Scottsburg High School.

Team Score

1 Brownstown Central 314

2 Silver Creek 318

3 Scottsburg 347

https://mscsports.org/
https://mscsports.org/
https://mscsports.org/
https://mscsports.org/
https://mscsports.org/
https://mscsports.org/
https://mscsports.org/
https://mscsports.org/
https://mscsports.org/
https://mscsports.org/
https://mscsports.org/
https://mscsports.org/
https://mscsports.org/
https://mscsports.org/
https://mscsports.org/
https://mscsports.org/
https://mscsports.org/


3 Scottsburg 347

4 Corydon Central 349

5 Austin 351

6 Salem 375

7 Charlestown 394

8 North Harrison 395

9 Eastern 445

ALL CONFERENCE: Score HONORABLE MENTION: Score

Micah She몭er (Brownstown

Central)
73

Chandler Stahl (Brownstown

Central)
83

Cody Coleman (Silver Creek) 74 Seth Hooe (Silver Creek) 84

Luke Graston (Silver Creek) 76 Evan Trester (SIlver Creek) 84

Landon Smith (Austin) 76
Hunter Schmitt (Corydon

Central)
85

Smith Hackman (Brownstown

Central)
79 Trenton Vires (Austin) 85

Matthew Reedy (Brownstown

Central)
80 Zander Morris (Charlestown)  86

Dare Bowles (Scottsburg) 81 Cameron Kirtley (Silver Creek)  86

Kody Clancy (Scottsburg) 82  

Caiden Gwin (Brownstown

Central)
82  

 

 

BOYS GOLF HEAD COACH DIRECTORY:
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WordPress Theme: zeeDynamic by ThemeZee.

Austin – Jami Parks /  jami.parks@scsd1.com

Brownstown Central – Brent Hattabaugh / bhattabaugh2001@yahoo.com

Charlestown – Adam Tolliver / atolliver@gccschools.com

Corydon Central – Eric Rowland / rowlande@shcsc.k12.in.us

Eastern – Michael Gilliam / mgilliam@ewsc.k12.in.us

North Harrison – Ross Schulz rschulz@nhcs.k12.in.us

Salem – Sid Dye /  siddye@blueriver.net

Scottsburg – Ben Bottor몭 / bpbottor몭@yahoo.com

Silver Creek – Matt Graston / matt.graston@samtec.com

CLICK HERE FOR MSC BOYS GOLF ARCHIVED RECORDS

 

LEAVE A REPLY

You must be logged in to post a comment.
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